ModernThink Insight Survey
Sample Company
Organization ScoreCard

Number of surveys sent to your firm: 74
Number of respondents: 64
Survey response rate: 86%
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1 | Individual Perspectives | | 72% 85% 77%
2 |Workgroup Perspective | | 73% 87% 80%
3 Organization Perspective _ 75% 88% 77%
4 |Leadership [ 78% 88% 79%
5 |Communication | ] 69% 84% 75%
6 |Respect | | 73% 84% 74%
7 |Alignment [ | 73% 87% 80%
8 |Supervisor | | 71% 85% 78%
9 |Colleagues (| 75% 89% 81%
10 [Senior Leadership [ 76% 88% 77%
11 |Clients/Customers (| 81% 94% 87%
Survey Average || | 74% 87% 78%

* Results in the first column of the table reflect your firm's average percent positive for each survey dimension, that is, the percentage of

respondents, who responded with "Strongly Agree" or "Agree" to the statements comprising that specific theme.

Yellow Flag |Fair to Mediocre Good

Color Coding:
9 45% - 54% 55% - 64% 65% - 74%
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